
Number of 

Securities

Distinctive Numbers 

range

Type of Security (F-

Fully Paid, P-Partly 

Paid, L-Lock-in etc.)

From To Lock in date Upto

10 1 10 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

60 11 70 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

142485 71 142555 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

57015 142556 199570 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

10710 199571 210280 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

10290 210281 220570 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

11730 220571 232300 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

11270 232301 243570 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

9435 243571 253005 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

9065 253006 262070 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

10200 262071 272270 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

9800 272271 282070 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

37500 282071 319570 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

3500 319571 323070 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

156000 323071 479070 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

1470 479071 480540 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

5570 480541 486110 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

1610 486111 487720 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

7700 487721 495420 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

11350 495421 506770 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

5840 506771 512610 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

485702 512611 998312 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

348 998313 998660 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

600000 998661 1598660 FULLY PAID 24/08/2021 DEMAT

43870 1598661 1642530 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

950000 1642531 2592530 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

96450 2592531 2688980 FULLY PAID 24/08/2021 DEMAT

53550 2688981 2742530 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

200000 2742531 2942530 FULLY PAID 24/08/2021 DEMAT

160000 2942531 3102530 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

15000 3102531 3117530 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

15000 3117531 3132530 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

15000 3132531 3147530 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

15000 3147531 3162530 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

120000 3162531 3282530 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

90000 3282531 3372530 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

220000 3372531 3592530 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

500000 3592531 4092530 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

50000 4092531 4142530 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

50000 4142531 4192530 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

100000 4192531 4292530 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

601090 4292531 4893620 FULLY PAID 24/08/2018 DEMAT

103550 4893621 4997170 FULLY PAID 24/08/2021 DEMAT

2830 4997171 5000000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

5000000 Total 

Physical/D

emat

Registered Office:RADHAKRUSHNA MANDIR COMPOUND RAJPIPLA NANDOD NARMADA 393145

C-20
SUNGOLD MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT LTD

CATEGORY-WISE FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHAREHOLDING


